

**TOTAL COST OF REMAINING ITEMS TO COMPLETE FOR MILL CREEK OF  
SUMMIT MILL 6th PLAT AS OF 11/3/16**

1 . Erosion Control	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Cost To Complete
Stabilized Construction Entrance	0	LS	\$ 1,800.00	\$ -
Silt Fence	488	LF	\$ 1.30	\$ 634.40
Seeding and Fertilizer and Crimp Straw	2	AC	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00
<b>Total Erosion Control</b>				<b>\$ 3,434.40</b>
2 . Grading	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Cost To Complete
Roadway & Site Grading	0	LS	\$ 74,675.00	\$ -
Tree Clearing & Removal	0	LS	\$ 8,750.00	\$ -
<b>Total Grading</b>				<b>\$ -</b>
3 . Asphalt Pavement & Concrete Work	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Cost To Complete
5' Concrete sidewalk	325		\$ 6.25	\$ 2,031.25
ADA Ramps	2		\$ 1,340.00	\$ 2,680.00
Street Signs	1		\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00
<b>Total Asphalt Pavement &amp; Concrete Work</b>				<b>\$ 5,086.25</b>
4 . Sanitary Sewer	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Cost To Complete
8" PVC SDR 26	0	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ -
4" PVC SDR 26	0	LF	\$ 26.00	\$ -
8" X 4" Service Wye	0	EA	\$ 55.00	\$ -
4' Dia Manhole	0	EA	\$ 2,900.00	\$ -
Connect to existing	0	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -
Testing (Sanitary Pipe/MH's)	0	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -
<b>Total Sanitary Sewer</b>				<b>\$ -</b>
5 . Water Main	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Cost To Complete
8" PVC C900	312	LF	\$ 33.00	\$ 10,296.00
Fire Hydrant Reset Existing	1		\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
Connection to Existing	1		\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Testing & Samples (water main chor/dechlor)	1		\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00
<b>Total Water Main</b>				<b>\$ 17,646.00</b>
6 . Estimated Costs of Record Drawings				<b>\$ 1,500.00</b>
<b>Cost of Total Work Remaining to Complete Mill Creek of Summit Mill 5th Plat</b>				<b>\$ 27,666.65</b>

